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rg nom prénom nation club
1 DE JONG Cheryl NED SC DEN BOSCH
2 KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN
3 DE WIJN Day NED SC DEN BOSCH
3 OBSTER Ellen NED DON QUICHOTE
5 KOOIMAN Anne Clair NED SC DEN BOSCH
6 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE
7 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen BEL ST MICHIELGILDE
8 KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VAN DEN BERG
9 REINECKE Liset NED DE JORDAAN

10 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER
11 KROESE Katelijn NED SC AMSTERDAM
12 HOM Ans NED DE JORDAAN
13 SIZOO Isaura NED ROBBSCHERMEN
14 KERSKES Malika NED FENCING ERMELO
15 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS
16 VAN DE PUTTEN Nathalie NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR
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1 OBSTER Ellen

Tableau de 16

16 VAN DE PUTTEN Natha    15/7

9 KROESE Katelijn

8 VAN DEN BERGH Eveli    15/13

5 KROESE Roos

12 SIZOO Isaura    15/12

13 KEMMERLING Anyuta

4 REINECKE Liset    15/12

3 KOOIMAN Anne Clair

14 KERSKES Malika    15/8

11 HOM Ans

6 DE JONG Cheryl    15/8

7 HEIJL Elly

10 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen    15/9

15 DE RIDDER Irma

2 DE WIJN Day    15/11

OBSTER Ellen

Tableau de 8

VAN DEN BERGH Eveli
   15/8

KROESE Roos

KEMMERLING Anyuta
   15/13

KOOIMAN Anne Clair

DE JONG Cheryl
   15/13

DE LANDTSHEER Ellen

DE WIJN Day
   15/6

OBSTER Ellen

Demi-finales

KROESE Roos

   15/13

DE JONG Cheryl

DE WIJN Day

   15/10

KROESE Roos

Finale

DE JONG Cheryl

   15/5
DE JONG Cheryl
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 OBSTER Ellen NED DON QUICHOTE 1.000 13 25 qualifiée
2 DE WIJN Day NED SC DEN BOSCH 1.000 10 20 qualifiée
3 KOOIMAN Anne Clair NED SC DEN BOSCH 1.000 10 19 qualifiée
4 REINECKE Liset NED DE JORDAAN 0.800 7 21 qualifiée
5 KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0.750 6 18 qualifiée
6 DE JONG Cheryl NED SC DEN BOSCH 0.750 4 18 qualifiée
7 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER 0.750 2 18 qualifiée
8 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.600 3 20 qualifiée
9 KROESE Katelijn NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.500 3 17 qualifiée

10 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen BEL ST MICHIELGILDE 0.500 1 17 qualifiée
10 HOM Ans NED DE JORDAAN 0.500 1 17 qualifiée
12 SIZOO Isaura NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0.500 -1 17 qualifiée
13 KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VAN DEN BERG 0.400 -4 17 qualifiée
14 KERSKES Malika NED FENCING ERMELO 0.250 -3 15 qualifiée
15 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS 0.250 -3 14 qualifiée
16 VAN DE PUTTEN Nathalie NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR 0.250 -4 14 qualifiée
17 GROENEVELD Ilse NED LA PRIME 0.250 -6 13 éliminée
18 YOSHIMORI Sakura NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR 0.250 -7 12 éliminée
19 SCHETS Mathilde NED RAPIER 0.200 -11 13 éliminée
20 NAHR Chantal NED SC DEN BOSCH 0.000 -8 17 éliminée
21 BAKKERS Jamila NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.000 -13 7 éliminée
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Poule No 1
Arbitre: BOWNER Axl

V/M ind. TD rg
HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER  V  V  3  V 0.750 2 18 2
DE JONG Cheryl NED SC DEN BOSCH  3  V  V  V 0.750 4 18 1
VAN DE PUTTEN Nathalie NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR  4  2  3  V 0.250 -4 14 5
HOM Ans NED DE JORDAAN  V  4  V  3 0.500 1 17 3
KERSKES Malika NED FENCING ERMELO  4  3  3  V 0.250 -3 15 4

Poule No 2
Arbitre: SCHOBER Katja

V/M ind. TD rg
YOSHIMORI Sakura NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR  V  2  2  3 0.250 -7 12 5
GROENEVELD Ilse NED LA PRIME  4  V  2  2 0.250 -6 13 4
DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS  V  4  2  3 0.250 -3 14 3
KOOIMAN Anne Clair NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V V4 1.000 10 19 1
KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN  V  V  V  3 0.750 6 18 2

Poule No 3
Arbitre: SMIT Evert-Jan

V/M ind. TD rg
BAKKERS Jamila NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  0  4  3  0 0.000 -13 7 5
DE WIJN Day NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
SIZOO Isaura NED ROBBSCHERMEN  V  3  V  4 0.500 -1 17 4
DE LANDTSHEER Ellen BEL ST MICHIELGILDE  V  3  4  V 0.500 1 17 3
KROESE Katelijn NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  4  V  3 0.500 3 17 2

Poule No 4
Arbitre: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit

V/M ind. TD rg
OBSTER Ellen NED DON QUICHOTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VAN DEN BERG  2  V  V  3  2 0.400 -4 17 4
NAHR Chantal NED SC DEN BOSCH  4  3  4  2  4 0.000 -8 17 6
SCHETS Mathilde NED RAPIER  2  3  V  2  1 0.200 -11 13 5
REINECKE Liset NED DE JORDAAN  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 20 3
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